3/15/2012
3/8/2012

3/15/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/5/2012

3/5/2012

3/19/2012
3/20/2012
3/27/2012
3/15/2012
3/27/2012
3/19/2012
3/27/2012
3/12/2012
3/1/2012

3/15/2012
3/28/2012
3/6/2012

3/20/2012
3/28/2012
3/15/2012
3/28/2012
3/19/2012
3/7/2012

3/19/2012
3/28/2012
3/19/2012
3/22/2012
3/27/2012
3/19/2012
3/15/2012
3/8/2012

3/22/2012
3/7/2012

3/15/2012
3/1/2012

3/22/2012
3/12/2012
3/26/2012

AIRGAS USA, LLC

ALL AMERICAN POOL & SPA
CELL-CRETE CORPORATION

CHALK FITNESS

CHUNG J HSU INSURANCE AGENCY
CROWN CLEANERS

CROWN HOME CENTER

DECCO CONSTRUCTION INC

DEMO & GRADE CONSTRUCTION INC
EL GRAN POLLO MEXICAN GRILL

FACE FORWARD PERMANENT COSMETICS
FOOD ON THE GO!

FRESHFRIES

GREENTREE HEALTH SERVICES, INC
HOMESITE SERVICES, INC

HP ASSOCIATES INC

IRONCLAD GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC
JING SHI

JLC

JP ELECTRICAL POWER & CONTROLS
KALIN ENTERPRISES, INC.

KEY PRINTING

LANXIN XUE

LAUNDERLAND COIN LAUNDRY

LEO MAX ROOFING & WATERPROOFING
LIFELINE AMBULANCE

MAGICAL BRIDAL PLANNING

MARK A LAISY

MARKETING & DEVELOPMENT INC
MEXICO SUPER MARKET

MOUSEWARX

PREFERRED INSULATION CONTRACTORS, INC
REAL ESTATE CASTRO

SIGHT CLOTHING

TARTER TRANSPORT

TECTIME

THE PHONE MAN

TRUE POWER SOLAR

WATERTEK

YAEGER SERVICES INC

HOOPER, MAX D
GAUNT, JAMES
FISHER, LOUIS
POLLITT, DAVID

HSU, CHUNG J

SOO LEE, JONG
BENJAMIN, HASSIDIM
EMINHIZER, DAVID
ORTIZ, CARLOS
ALDANA, CARLOS
PLUM, DANIELLE
SCHULTE, TRISTAN
MARKARIAN, NIKOLE
HERRICK, DAVID
TOMEI, TINA
PARTON, BRUCE
WADDELL, STEVE
SHI, JING

LOPEZ, JESSE
PATISON, JOHN
JOLLIFF, DEAN
PEASE, LAURA

XUE, LANXIN
MCDANIELS, MICHAEL J
BENITEZ, HERIBERTO
GORIN, GENIA
MARTINEZ, JOSE
LAISY, MARK A
OCONNELL, HEATHER
SIK CHUN, YONG
SONG, IVAN
STEINHAUS, REGINA
CASTRO, SAMMY
MOSIER, CHASE
MITCHELL, ROBERT
MILLER, NATHANIEL P
STOUFFER, DAVID K
LIU, SHENG

HUYNH, THUYMIE
YAEGER, CURTIS G

900 S PLACENTIA AVE

1004 S CENTER ST

135 RAILROAD AVE

780 S VAN BUREN ST UNIT C
101 S KRAEMER BLVD #118
1263 E IMPERIAL HWY

1800 S ROBERTSON BLVD #407

2601 MEDFORD PL

12523 LIMONITE AVE STE #440

1205 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
114 KAUAI LN

325 CHINOOK DR

226 GRAND AVE #203

243 S LAKEVIEW AVE

101 PULLMAN ST

1351 TOTTENHAM CT
17863 GRANDIS CT

1414 N KRAEMER BLVD
121 E HERMOSA DR

4634 VIA LA QUINTA

9540 PATHWAY ST #201
1920 BRUNEMEIER ST
1414 N KRAEMER BLVD
131 E CHAPMAN AVE
1012 W BEVERLY BLVD #330
1120 S MAPLE AVE #200
119 N BRADFORD AVE #C
12812 VALLEY VIEW ST #25
1157 MORENO WAY

134 W SANTA FE AVE

631 MACADAMIA LN

1691 JENKS DR

222 WILSON AVE

324 MONTEREY CIR

1106 DOVER WAY

201 CHINOOK CIR

949 COBB AVE

451 W LAMBERT RD 212
614 W CHAPMAN AVE
693 N BIRCHWOOD RD

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7033
MARIGOLD, CA 92373-6736
MONROVIA, CA 91016-4652
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6624
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718

LOS ANGELES, CA 90035-4371

FULLERTON, CA 92835-3117
MIRA LOMA, CA 91752-3667
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6028
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1417
LONG BEACH, CA 90803-6179
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
LIVERMORE, CA 94551-5128
OAK PARK, CA 91377-4732
ARLINGTON, CA 92503-7046
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
FULLERTON, CA 92835-1649
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2933
SANTEE, CA 92071-4178
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1915
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5600
MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-4139
MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-6008
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5611

GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-2512

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5226
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2331
CORONA, CA 92880-2514
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4941
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5832
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3304
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1412
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2809
BREA, CA 92821-3920
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
ORANGE, CA 92869-2021

RETAIL SALES OF WELDING SUPPLIES, MEDICAL SUPPLIES

SWIMMING POOL CONTRACTOR

SPECIALITY LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE UNDERLAYMENTS

PERSONAL TRAINING GYM

INSURANCE AGENCY

CLEANERS

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

Contractor

Restaurant

PERMANENT COSMETICS

Catering/Personal Chef

MOBILE FOOD

Nutritional supplement retail sales and consulting
FLOORING CONTRACTOR & OTHER SERVICES
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

DEMOLITION AND GRADING CONTRACTOR
Massage Tech @ Beauty Body Care
CONTRACTOR

Contractor

General Contractor

PRINTING BROKER

Massage Technician @ Beauty Bodycare

COIN LAUNDRY

ROOFING CONTRACTOR

NON-EMERGENCY AMBULANCE TRANSPORT
Party Event Planning

CONTRACTOR

Marketing

GROCERY MARKET

Website Development

INSULATION COMPANY LOCATED OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS

ONLINE REAL ESTATE INVESTOR
Silk screen
AUTO TRANS PORT

COMPUTER & OFFICE EQUIPMENT REPAIRS AT BUSINESSES

BUSINESS TELEPHONE SERVICE
Solar Contractor

WATER STORE & PAPER

Heating & Airconditioning Contractor

(562) 497-1991
(951) 205-4404
(626) 357-3500
(714) 681-2455
(714) 985-1900
(714) 996-1771
(310) 216-3263
(714) 961-1585
(951) 329-2807
(714) 299-7810
(714) 856-0780
(714) 875-0170
(323) 715-7446
(800) 788-9660
(925) 606-6161
(818) 879-5002
(951) 202-2267
(714) 528-8298
(626) 388-5624
(714) 695-9119
(619) 562-2304
(714) 797-1435
(714) 528-8298
(714) 393-2854
(323) 806-4954
(800) 700-9344
(714) 986-4497
(714) 373-0011
(714) 865-7459
(714) 528-3353
(562) 453-5272
(951) 735-3725
(714) 528-4417
(714) 264-5651
(714) 577-8656
(714) 588-2091
(800) 746-6626
(714) 364-4680

(714) 289-8337



