

Start date	DBA	Owner Name	Location address	City, State	License description	Phone number
3/15/2012	AIRGAS USA, LLC	HOOPER, MAX D	900 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7033	RETAIL SALES OF WELDING SUPPLIES, MEDICAL SUPPLIES	(562) 497-1991
3/8/2012	ALL AMERICAN POOL & SPA	GAUNT, JAMES	1004 S CENTER ST	MARIGOLD, CA 92373-6736	SWIMMING POOL CONTRACTOR	(951) 205-4404
3/15/2012	CELL-CRETE CORPORATION	FISHER, LOUIS	135 RAILROAD AVE	MONROVIA, CA 91016-4652	SPECIALITY LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE UNDERLAYMENTS	(626) 357-3500
3/19/2012	CHALK FITNESS	POLLITT, DAVID	780 S VAN BUREN ST UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6624	PERSONAL TRAINING GYM	(714) 681-2455
3/19/2012	CHUNG J HSU INSURANCE AGENCY	HSU, CHUNG J	101 S KRAEMER BLVD #118	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109	INSURANCE AGENCY	(714) 985-1900
3/5/2012	CROWN CLEANERS	SOO LEE, JONG	1263 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718	CLEANERS	(714) 996-1771
3/5/2012	CROWN HOME CENTER	BENJAMIN, HASSIDIM	1800 S ROBERTSON BLVD #407	LOS ANGELES, CA 90035-4371	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(310) 216-3263
3/19/2012	DECCO CONSTRUCTION INC	EMINHIZER, DAVID	2601 MEDFORD PL	FULLERTON, CA 92835-3117	CONTRACTOR	(714) 961-1585
3/20/2012	DEMO & GRADE CONSTRUCTION INC	ORTIZ, CARLOS	12523 LIMONITE AVE STE #440	MIRA LOMA, CA 91752-3667	Contractor	(951) 329-2807
3/27/2012	EL GRAN POLLO MEXICAN GRILL	ALDANA, CARLOS	1205 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Restaurant	(714) 299-7810
3/15/2012	FACE FORWARD PERMANENT COSMETICS	PLUM, DANIELLE	114 KAUAI LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6028	PERMANENT COSMETICS	(714) 856-0780
3/27/2012	FOOD ON THE GO!	SCHULTE, TRISTAN	325 CHINOOK DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1417	Catering/Personal Chef	(714) 875-0170
3/19/2012	FRESHFRIES	MARKARIAN, NIKOLE	226 GRAND AVE #203	LONG BEACH, CA 90803-6179	MOBILE FOOD	(323) 715-7446
3/27/2012	GREENTREE HEALTH SERVICES, INC	HERRICK, DAVID	243 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Nutritional supplement retail sales and consulting	(800) 788-9660
3/12/2012	HOMESITE SERVICES, INC	TOMEI, TINA	101 PULLMAN ST	LIVERMORE, CA 94551-5128	FLOORING CONTRACTOR & OTHER SERVICES	(925) 606-6161
3/1/2012	HP ASSOCIATES INC	PARTON, BRUCE	1351 TOTTENHAM CT	OAK PARK, CA 91377-4732	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(818) 879-5002
3/15/2012	IRONCLAD GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC	WADDELL, STEVE	17863 GRANDIS CT	ARLINGTON, CA 92503-7046	DEMOLITION AND GRADING CONTRACTOR	(951) 202-2267
3/28/2012	JING SHI	SHI, JING	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Massage Tech @ Beauty Body Care	(714) 528-8298
3/6/2012	JLC	LOPEZ, JESSE	121 E HERMOSA DR	FULLERTON, CA 92835-1649	CONTRACTOR	(626) 388-5624
3/20/2012	JP ELECTRICAL POWER & CONTROLS	PATISON, JOHN	4634 VIA LA QUINTA	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2933	Contractor	(714) 695-9119
3/28/2012	KALIN ENTERPRISES, INC.	JOLLIFF, DEAN	9540 PATHWAY ST #201	SANTEE, CA 92071-4178	General Contractor	(619) 562-2304
3/15/2012	KEY PRINTING	PEASE, LAURA	1920 BRUNEMEIER ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1915	PRINTING BROKER	(714) 797-1435
3/28/2012	LANXIN XUE	XUE, LANXIN	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Massage Technician @ Beauty Bodycare	(714) 528-8298
3/19/2012	LAUNDERLAND COIN LAUNDRY	MCDANIELS, MICHAEL J	131 E CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5600	COIN LAUNDRY	(714) 393-2854
3/7/2012	LEO MAX ROOFING & WATERPROOFING	BENITEZ, HERIBERTO	1012 W BEVERLY BLVD #330	MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-4139	ROOFING CONTRACTOR	(323) 806-4954
3/19/2012	LIFELINE AMBULANCE	GORIN, GENIA	1120 S MAPLE AVE #200	MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-6008	NON-EMERGENCY AMBULANCE TRANSPORT	(800) 700-9344
3/28/2012	MAGICAL BRIDAL PLANNING	MARTINEZ, JOSE	119 N BRADFORD AVE #C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5611	Party Event Planning	(714) 986-4497
3/19/2012	MARK A LAISY	LAISY, MARK A	12812 VALLEY VIEW ST #25	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-2512	CONTRACTOR	(714) 373-0011
3/22/2012	MARKETING & DEVELOPMENT INC	OCONNELL, HEATHER	1157 MORENO WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5226	Marketing	(714) 865-7459
3/27/2012	MEXICO SUPER MARKET	SIK CHUN, YONG	134 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	GROCERY MARKET	(714) 528-3353
3/19/2012	MOUSEWARX	SONG, IVAN	631 MACADAMIA LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2331	Website Development	(562) 453-5272
3/15/2012	PREFERRED INSULATION CONTRACTORS, INC	STEINHAUS, REGINA	1691 JENKS DR	CORONA, CA 92880-2514	INSULATION COMPANY LOCATED OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS	(951) 735-3725
3/8/2012	REAL ESTATE CASTRO	CASTRO, SAMMY	222 WILSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4941	ONLINE REAL ESTATE INVESTOR	(714) 528-4417
3/22/2012	SIGHT CLOTHING	MOSIER, CHASE	324 MONTEREY CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5832	Silk screen	(714) 264-5651
3/7/2012	TARTER TRANSPORT	MITCHELL, ROBERT	1106 DOVER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3304	AUTO TRANS PORT	(714) 577-8656
3/15/2012	TECTIME	MILLER, NATHANIEL P	201 CHINOOK CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1412	COMPUTER & OFFICE EQUIPMENT REPAIRS AT BUSINESSES	(714) 588-2091
3/1/2012	THE PHONE MAN	STOUFFER, DAVID K	949 COBB AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2809	BUSINESS TELEPHONE SERVICE	(800) 746-6626
3/22/2012	TRUE POWER SOLAR	LIU, SHENG	451 W LAMBERT RD 212	BREA, CA 92821-3920	Solar Contractor	(714) 364-4680
3/12/2012	WATERTEK	HUYNH, THUYMIE	614 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	WATER STORE & PAPER	
3/26/2012	YAEGER SERVICES INC	YAEGER, CURTIS G	693 N BIRCHWOOD RD	ORANGE, CA 92869-2021	Heating & Airconditioning Contractor	(714) 289-8337